VO L =y o —y = /| oy [ —

PNEATHCINEAL . AL ST T ST  ASSELAT NNy WortheasEt Reglfon

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
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Time Trials

TT Session 3 (Sun)

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles
9/29/2013 02:20 PIV.

Qualifying started at 14:39:37
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:27.907 +7.724 14:45:14.666
(t21) Thai Diep 2 2:22.166 +1.983 14:47:36.832
1 2:04.528 14:44:22.829 3 2:20.183 14:49:57.015
2 2:05.372 +0.844 14:46:28.201 4 2:21.961 +1.778 14:52:18.976
5 2:21.034 +0.851 14:54:40.010
(t5) Alan Cohen
1 2:08.397 +0.540 14:44:36.938 (t920) Michael Patterson
2 2:07.857 14:46:44.795 1 2:27.005 +1.376 14:45:14.776
3 2:13.769 +5.912 14:48:58.564 2 2:28.330 +2.701 14:47:43.106
p4 5:16.066 +3:08.209 14:54:14.630 3 2:27.038 +1.409 14:50:10.144
4 2:26.375 +0.746 14:52:36.519
(t11) Scott Mandel 5 2:25.629 14:55:02.148
1 2:10.004 +1.872 14:44:35.678
2 2:08.132 14:46:43.810 (t044) Mark Phillips
3 2:09.572 +1.440 14:48:53.382 1 2:29.093 +1.180 14:45:18.781
4 2:20.474 +12.342 14:51:13.856 2 2:28.662 +0.749 14:47:47.443
3 2:27.913 14:50:15.356
(t76) Jose Roque 4 2:29.295 +1.382 14:52:44.651
1 2:10.975 +2.363 14:44:37.890 5 2:29.554 +1.641 14:55:14.205
2 2:08.623 +0.011 14:46:46.513
3 2:08.612 14:48:55.125 (t105) Sam Jadczak
1 2:30.787 14:45:19.400
(t24) Jake Namer 2 2:33.604 +2.817 14:47:53.004
1 2:09.089 +0.234 14:44:31.830
2 2:10.336 +1.481 14:46:42.166
3 2:09.787 +0.932 14:48:51.953
4 2:08.855 14:51:00.808
5 2:11.936 +3.081 14:53:12.744
6 2:14.160 +5.305 14:55:26.904
(t73) Michael Harvey
1 2:10.912 +0.850 14:44:42.048
2 2:10.759 +0.697 14:46:52.807
3 2:10.062 14:49:02.869
4 2:10.379 +0.317 14:51:13.248
(t11GG) Andrea Cairone
1 2:15.036 +1.883 14:44:49.794
2 2:13.153 14:47:02.947
(t26) Marc Cantor
1 2:15.784 +0.991 14:44:53.652
2 2:15.087 +0.294 14:47:08.739
3 2:14.793 14:49:23.532
4 2:14.843 +0.050 14:51:38.375
(t031) Eric Pennington
p1 3:21.627 +1:05.090 14:46:00.591
2 2:22.315 +5.778 14:48:22.906
3 2:17.308 +0.771 14:50:40.214
4 2:16.537 14:52:56.751
5 2:16.948 +0.411 14:55:13.699
(t555) Benjamin Kirkbride
1 2:19.926 14:44:59.578
2 2:21.069 +1.143 14:47:20.647
3 2:21.379 +1.453 14:49:42.026
4 2:20.996 +1.070 14:52:03.022
5 2:20.998 +1.072 14:54:24.020
(t68) Karl Topp
1 2:24.218 +4.181 14:45:09.769
2 2:24.491 +4.454 14:47:34.260
3 2:21.903 +1.866 14:49:56.163
4 2:22.179 +2.142 14:52:18.342
5 2:20.037 14:54:38.379
(t66) Bernie Hover

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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